
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :16A503 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar 29 2017 
CONTRACT NO :009057 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Apr 14 2017 
VERSION NO :11 WORK ORDER# : QE9989
HWY :SR 169,202,203,525,530
TITLE :SR 169 ET AL 

INTERSECTION SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS 
ACTIVE WARNING SIGNS
16A503 

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :ISLAND,KING,SNOHOMISH

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/02/2017
13:50

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-9999(700)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

TACOMA   WA  984011093
98402-1405
2332 S JEFFERSON AVE
TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC.

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

826550CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 102.30 % -100.00 %

49,766.00 25,166.00 0.0024,600.00

21,601.0000
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 

0.1000 ACRE 170.01 % -100.00 %

2,160.10 1,360.10 0.00
8,000.0000

800.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

315.0000
3 ESC LEAD 

7.0000 DAY 215.00 % -100.00 %

2,205.00 1,505.00 0.00
100.0000
700.00

175.0000
4 INLET PROTECTION 

5.0000 EACH -30.00 % -100.00 %

875.00 -375.00 0.00
250.0000
1,250.00

11.4000
5 COMPOST SOCK 

470.0000 L.F. 42.50 % -100.00 %

5,358.00 1,598.00 0.00
8.0000

3,760.00
6 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

3,500.00 0.003,500.00

12.5000
7 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE 

75.0000 L.F. 25.00 % -100.00 %

937.50 187.50 0.00
10.0000
750.00

TRAFFIC
8 PERMANENT SIGNING 

L.S. 58.18 % -100.00 %

3,480.00 1,280.00 0.002,200.00
9 ITS ACTIVE WARNING SIGNS

L.S. 60.54 % -100.00 %

275,000.00 103,700.00 0.00171,300.00
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88.2000
10 DIRECTIONAL BORING 

315.0000 L.F. 26.00 % -100.00 %

27,783.00 5,733.00 0.00
70.0000

22,050.00
11 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 464.36 % -100.00 %

145,041.00 119,341.00 0.0025,700.00

OTHER ITEMS
12 ROADSIDE CLEANUP 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,400.00 0.001,400.00
13 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
14 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
15 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
16 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -28.57 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 -400.00 0.001,400.00

$518,508.60 99.88% $0.00$259,413.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$518,508.60BASE TOTAL 99.88%$259,413.00


